AM/PM BUS STOPS EPPING BUS RUN MORNING Est. Time
AM Linfield Pde and Aintree Drive Wollert Vic 3750 07:10 am
AM Marebourne Street & Hayston Blvd Epping Vic 3076 07:16 am
AM Savannah Cres and Greenbrook Drive Epping Vic 3076 07:25 am
AM Holroyd & 364 Dalton Rd, EPPING VIC 3076 07:30 am
AM Colden Close & Wuchatsch Ave Epping 07:40 am
AM Huntington Terrace & Eaststone Ave WOLLERT VIC 3750 07:48 am
AM Stonegate Drive and Northside Drive, WOLLERT VIC 3750 07:52 am

BUS STOPS EPPING BUS RUN AFTERNOON
PM Drakes Place Wollert 15:55 pm
PM Kopi Way & Pine Park Drive, WOLLERT VIC 3750 16:02 pm
PM Creswick Drive & Pine Park Drive, WOLLERT VIC 3750 16:03 pm
PM Linfield Pde and Aintree Drive Wollert Vic 3750 16:05 pm
PM Fulham Way & Silent Grove EPPING VIC 3076 16:07 pm
PM 40 Edenvale Blvd, WOLLERT VIC 3750 16:00 pm
PM Huntington Terrace & Eaststone Ave WOLLERT VIC 3750 16:22 pm
PM Savannah Cres and Greenbrook Drive Epping Vic 3076 16:32 pm
PM Oherns Road and Colden Close Epping 16:26 pm
PM Corner Holroyd & 364 Dalton Road Epping Vic 3076 16:40 pm

BUS STOPS MEADOWS Bus RUN MORNING
AM HIYC BUS STOP Roxburgh Park 07:00 am
AM Paringa Blvd and Hudson Court Meadow Heights 07:07 am
AM King Street & Barry Road Broadmeadows 07:13 am
AM Percy Street & Major Road Fawkner Vic 3076 07:27 am
AM Glynda Street & Jukes Road Fawkner 07:32 am
AM Spring Street & Edgars Road Thomastown Vic 07:45 am
AM Cherston Court Barry Rd, THOMASTOWN VIC 3074 07:48 am
AM Gillwell Road & Kingsway Drive Lalor 07:50 am
AM Bus Stop Corner Linoak Ave Kingsway Drive Lalor 07:52 am
AM Bus Stop High Street Near Estia Health Epping 08:05 am
AM Bus Stop 2 Hayston Blvd, Epping VIC 3076 08:05 am

BUS STOPS MEADOWS Bus RUN AFTERNOON
PM Hayston Blvd and Epping Road 1/78 Epping Road Epping 16:00 pm
PM Marebourne Street & Hayston Blvd Epping 16:02 pm
PM Bus Stop High Street Near Estia Health Epping 16:15 pm
PM High Street and Kingsway Dr Lalor Station 16:25 pm
PM Bus Stop Corner Linoak Ave Kingsway Drive Lalor 16:26 pm
PM Gillwell Road & Kingsway Drive Lalor 16:28 pm
PM 6 Barry Rd, THOMASTOWN VIC 3074 16:30 pm
PM Spring Street & Edgars Road Thomastown 16:35 pm
PM Lynch Rd & McBryde Road, FAWKNER VIC 3060 16:45 pm
PM Percy Street & Major Road Fawkner Vic 3076 16:46 pm
PM Glynda Street & Jukes Road Fawkner 16:48 pm
PM Smiley road & Camp Road Broadmeadows 16:55 pm
PM Blair Street Bus Stop & Barry Road Broadmeadows 17:00 pm
PM Dallas Drive and Barry Road Broadmeadows 17:00 pm
PM Paringa Blvd and Hudson Court Meadow Heights 17:07 pm
PM HIYC Bus Stop Roxburgh Park 17:10 pm




